






PhD Program Medical Faculty - Example for time line as part of PhD project outline*
Time line for three years

	
	Year 1
	Year 2
	Year 3

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3

	Milestone I
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Method 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Method 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Trial Phase
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milestone II
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Method 1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Method 3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
		
	
	
	
	

	
	Trial Phase
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Milestone III
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Method 2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Write up
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Financing
	e.g. Fellowship DAAD
	e.g. Funded through Institute




* Please give an estimated total time of your project duration. Outline a schematic work plan and give a tentative timetable. Divide your research into milestones, with an emphasis on the first year. 
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